o \/ stockstudiosphotography.com

The City Center is the heart of Downtown

Saratoga Springs. We are the largest event facility SARATOGA SPRINGS
in the city and host to conferences & meetings, CITY CENTER

trade shows, special events, and weddings.

above photo by Rob Spring Photography

THE CITY CENTER’S 32,000 SQUARE FEET OF LEASABLE SPACE IS EASILY ADAPTABLE TO YOUR NEEDS.

522 BROADWAY | SARATOGA SPRINGS, NEW YORK 12866 | 518.584.0027 | SARATOGACITYCENTER.ORG



SETTING THE STANDARD IN NEW YORK

STATE...GIVING EXEMPLARY SERVICE TO ALL
OUR GUESTS—ALL OF THE TIME!

SARATOGA
HILTON
HOTEL

MAIN HALL
ROOM D

I
[
: TR i s noouclJ

| MEETING

PRE-FUNCTION

e T

|
LOWER ENTRY

RTH JONES
LOWER LEVEL PLAN
The City Center is at the core of a unique

conference complex formed by the Center and
the adjoining 242 room Saratoga Hilton.

*Flexibility is key at the City Center, with
numerous options for space alignment and
event configuration

*Choice of caterer from our approved list of
outstanding food service providers

*2nd floor conference and seminar rooms

*Beautifully appointed and carpeted interior

spaces including lobby and pre-function areas

SARATOGA
HILTON
HOTEL

Avmavoya
 S—

S
MEETING :4J

l; ROOM 2B L

[ Sl —
MEETING PRE-FUNCTION
ROOM 2A
g | = i~}
\‘WH.,,‘-.:...--“.-T‘.....
LEGEND
MEETING ROOM ELLSWORTH JONES
SUPPORT SPACE
VERTICAL TRANSPORTATION
OMBTHALL UPPER LEVEL PLAN
SQ Exhibit Dining Dining
Meeting Space Footage 8'x10" Theater (Plated)* (Buffet)*
Main Hall (A-D) 20,000 143 2,220 1,090 900
Room D 12,400 85 1,320 570 520
Room A 2,397 16 208 160 140
Room B 2,810 21 260 220 200
Room C 2,397 16 208 160 140
Room ABC 7,604 52 600 500 450
Meeting Room 1 5,000 31 428 330 300
Meeting Room 2 (2A-2B) 6,000 32 576 420 360
Meeting Room 2A 3,000 15 210 180 180
Meeting Room 2B 3,000 16 266 150 150

* capacity listed without items such as: dais, stage, dance floor.

My
4P 4

LEGEND
MLLTING ROOM

SUPPORT SPACZ

VERTICAL TRANSPORTATION

EXHIBIT HALL

Reception Classroom

2,000

950

150

300

150

600

450

550

275

275

1,100

693

129

160

129

458

240

387

195

192

522 Broadway, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 @ (518)584-0027 ® Fax: (518) 584-0117 ® www .saratogacitycenter.org ® Email: info@saratogacitycenter.org



