

The City Center is the heart of Downtown Saratoga Springs. We are the largest event facility in the city and host to conferences & meetings, trade shows, special events, and weddings.





above photo by Rob Spring Photography

THE CITY CENTER'S 32,000 SQUARE FEET OF LEASABLE SPACE IS EASILY ADAPTABLE TO YOUR NEEDS.

SETTING THE STANDARD IN NEW YORK STATE...GIVING EXEMPLARY SERVICE TO ALL OUR GUESTS-ALL OF THE TIME!



The City Center is at the core of a unique conference complex formed by the Center and the adjoining 242 room Saratoga Hilton.

FEATURES:

- *Flexibility is key at the City Center, with numerous options for space alignment and event configuration
- *Choice of caterer from our approved list of outstanding food service providers
- *2nd floor conference and seminar rooms
- *Beautifully appointed and carpeted interior spaces including lobby and pre-function areas

Meeting Space	SQ Footage	Exhibit 8'x10'	Theater	Dining (Plated)*	Dining (Buffet)*	Reception	Classroom
Main Hall (A-D)	20,000	143	2,220	1,090	900	2,000	1,100
Room D	12,400	85	1,320	570	520	950	693
Room A	2,397	16	208	160	140	150	129
Room B	2,810	21	260	220	200	300	160
Room C	2,397	16	208	160	140	150	129
Room ABC	7,604	52	600	500	450	600	458
Meeting Room 1	5,000	31	428	330	300	450	240
Meeting Room 2 (2A-2B)	6,000	32	576	420	360	550	387
Meeting Room 2A	3,000	15	210	180	180	275	195
Meeting Room 2B	3,000	16	266	150	150	275	192

^{*} capacity listed without items such as: dais, stage, dance floor.